. Market Goat Placing

Williamson County Livestock
Association

Entry Number Exhibitor Name Division Show Weight Validation Number Class Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing
268 0'Connor, Braedyn Market Goat 55.00 309 20 Light Weight-A 1 E:::\: Breed
482 Hilton, Macey Market Goat 58.00 248 20 Light Weight-A 2
943 Krenek, Riley Market Goat 61.00 322 20 Light Weight-A 3
129 Machu, Colton Market Goat 57.00 200 20 Light Weight-A 4
324 Wall, Addison Market Goat 60.00 303 20 Light Weight-A 5
176 Robertson, Kaylee Market Goat 55.00 210 20 Light Weight-A 6
662 Purdy, Faith Market Goat 55.00 255 20 Light Weight-A 7
566 Trumble, Lacey Market Goat 55.00 232 20 Light Weight-A 8
945 Roeglin, Audrey Market Goat 61.00 323 20 Light Weight-A 9
936 Randig, Mallory Market Goat 68.00 315 21 Light Weight-B 1 Breed Champ
502 Hilton, Danni Market Goat 66.00 250 21 Light Weight-B 2
545 Spivey, Emily Market Goat 68.00 239 21 Light Weight-B 3
266 O'Connor, Braedyn Market Goat 68.00 307 21 Light Weight-B 4
973 Rowland, Dalton Market Goat 65.00 357 21 Light Weight-B 5
564 Trumble, Lacey Market Goat 65.00 230 21 Light Weight-B 6
959 Copeland, Kelly Market Goat 72.00 330 22 Light Weight-C 1
954 Copeland, Haiden Market Goat 69.00 328 22 Light Weight-C 2
410 Faske, Erin Market Goat 69.00 228 22 Light Weight-C 3
418 Faske, Parker Market Goat 71.00 226 22 Light Weight-C 4
321 Wall, Aiden Market Goat 70.00 302 22 Light Weight-C 5
311 Muffoletto, Marie Market Goat 69.00 304 22 Light Weight-C 6
972 Villarreal, Matthew Market Goat 71.00 358 22 Light Weight-C 7



G

Williamson County Livestock
Association

Market Goat Placing

Entry Number Exhibitor Name
88 Cavanaugh, Sophia

48 Triola, Jacob

54 Martinez, Laney

133 VanlLoozen, Laci

167 Fulton, Kate

185 Smith, Kallista

310 Donahoo, Katie

622 Huntsberger, Carrissa
971 Benson, Sarah

485 Hilton, Kailee

173 Paschall, Kristin

551 Spivey, Kyle

344 Wolbrueck, Taylor

630 Leatherwood, Alexis
19 Bassett, Avery

661 Miller, Riley

952 Hamann, Mac

312 Muffoletto, Marie

183 Holcomb, Payton

515 Lindenblatt-Hatcher, Haylie
1085 Dickson, Garrett

169 Bruning, Lance

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Market Goat

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Division

Show Weight
74.00
73.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
74.00

75.00

77.00
77.00
75.00
77.00
76.00

79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
79.00
78.00
78.00

Validation Numberl Class |

286
336
334
204
206
212
306
221
359

242

209
240
301
223
340

258

305
219
233
275
207

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24

24
24
24
24
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Class Description

Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A
Light Middle Weight-A

Light Middle Weight-B

Light Middle Weight-B
Light Middle Weight-B
Light Middle Weight-B
Light Middle Weight-B
Light Middle Weight-B

Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C
Light Middle Weight-C

O 00 N O 1 A W N P

o A W N

N oo BAWN

Place

Special Placing

Reserve Breed
Champ

Breed Champ

Division Placing



. Market Goat Placing

Williamson County Livestock
Association

Entry Number Exhibitor Name Division Show Weight Validation Number | Class | Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing
940 Sells, Cody Market Goat 80.00 319 26 Middle Weight-A 1 Breed Champ
407 Faske, Erin Market Goat 80.00 225 26 Middle Weight-A 2
130 Demaio, Jackson Market Goat 82.00 201 26 Middle Weight-A 3
138 Bennett, Gregory (Cager) Market Goat 82.00 271 26 Middle Weight-A 4
127 Anderson, Colton Market Goat 82.00 273 26 Middle Weight-A 5
658 Gibson, Kayla Market Goat 82.00 259 26 Middle Weight-A 6

1003 Cera, Zachary Market Goat 80.00 353 26 Middle Weight-A 7
1019 Jeffcoat, Abigale Market Goat 82.00 283 26 Middle Weight-A 8
498 Hilton, Danni Market Goat 86.00 343 27 Middle Weight-B 1 E:::‘F’)e Breed
629 Leatherwood, Alexis Market Goat 85.00 222 27 Middle Weight-B 2
424 Faske, Cason Market Goat 83.00 227 27 Middle Weight-B 3
421 Faske, Parker Market Goat 85.00 229 27 Middle Weight-B 4
1023 Millard, Christian Market Goat 86.00 284 27 Middle Weight-B 5
141 Lowe, Faith Market Goat 84.00 269 27 Middle Weight-B 6
1035 Heacock, Halie Market Goat 86.00 274 27 Middle Weight-B 7
621 Huntsberger, Carrissa Market Goat 84.00 220 27 Middle Weight-B 8
1046 Wharton, Shelby Market Goat 85.00 277 27 Middle Weight-B 9
72 Fielder, Hailey Market Goat 86.00 297 27 Middle Weight-B 10
543 Spivey, Emily Market Goat 88.00 237 28 Middle Weight-C 1
180 Compton, Afton Market Goat 87.00 216 28 Middle Weight-C 2
907 lbrom, Chloe Market Goat 88.00 254 28 Middle Weight-C 3
1032 Gabaldon, Hannah Market Goat 88.00 341 28 Middle Weight-C 4
53 Martinez, Laney Market Goat 88.00 333 28 Middle Weight-C 5
184 Smith, Kallista Market Goat 87.00 211 28 Middle Weight-C 6



G

Williamson County Livestock
Association

Market Goat Placing

Entry Number Exhibitor Name
958 Hill, Colter
126 Anderson, Colton
135 Bennett, Gregory (Cager)
104 Damron, Brieanna
934 Klaus, Cody

1074 Cure, Madeline
988 Jacoby, Christopher

909 Stewart, Shayna

1037 Duckett, Shyanne

275 O'Connor, Brantley
33 Vrabel, Sarah
989 Bergeron, Kerri

89 Cavanaugh, Emma

939 Sells, Cody

1058 Faglie, Grace
74 Giles, Harrison
71 Frazier, Ashton

177 Knight, Amanda

1030 Ward, Tavian

947 Roeglin, Audrey

963 Oman, Thomas

341 Wolbrueck, Morgan
910 Davis, Avery

168 Bruning, Lance

933 Klaus, Cody

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Market Goat

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Market Goat

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat
Market Goat

Division

Show Weight
89.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
90.00
90.00

91.00

91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

92.00

92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00

93.00
93.00
95.00
93.00
94.00

Validation Numberl Class |

329
272
270
294
313
276
354
261

280

311
337

342

318

278
296
298
213
282
324

331
300
262
205
312

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30

30
30
30
30

31

31
31
31
31
31
31

32
32
32
32
32

Class Description

Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A
Light Heavy Weight-A

Light Heavy Weight-B

Light Heavy Weight-B
Light Heavy Weight-B
Light Heavy Weight-B
Light Heavy Weight-B

Light Heavy Weight-C

Light Heavy Weight-C
Light Heavy Weight-C
Light Heavy Weight-C
Light Heavy Weight-C
Light Heavy Weight-C
Light Heavy Weight-C

Light Heavy Weight-D
Light Heavy Weight-D
Light Heavy Weight-D
Light Heavy Weight-D
Light Heavy Weight-D

0 N OO s W N R

- u B W N

N o BN

v A W NP

Place

Special Placing

Reserve Breed
Champ

Breed Champ

Division Placing

Grand Champion



. Market Goat Placing

Williamson County Livestock
Association

Entry Number Exhibitor Name Division Show Weight Validation Number | Class | Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing
937 Sells, Cody Market Goat 96.00 317 33 Heavy Weight-A 1 Breed Champ Reserve Champion
964 Oman, Marshall Market Goat 97.00 332 33 Heavy Weight-A 2 z:z:‘;e Breed
479 Hilton, Macey Market Goat 99.00 245 33 Heavy Weight-A 3

34 Vrabel, Sarah Market Goat 96.00 338 33 Heavy Weight-A 4
628 Kilpatrick, Riley Market Goat 96.00 224 33 Heavy Weight-A 5
131 Hemphill, Adrianna Market Goat 96.00 202 33 Heavy Weight-A 6
522 DeAugustineo, Harlie Market Goat 96.00 236 33 Heavy Weight-A 7

47 Triola, Jacob Market Goat 103.00 335 34 Heavy Weight-B 1
105 Sanders, Landon Market Goat 100.00 285 34 Heavy Weight-B 2
949 Hamann, Kaleb Market Goat 100.00 326 34 Heavy Weight-B 3

1217 Unger, Adeline Market Goat 102.00 266 34 Heavy Weight-B 4
142 Imel, Faith Market Goat 100.00 268 34 Heavy Weight-B 5
517 Lindenblatt-Hatcher, Haylie Market Goat 101.00 235 34 Heavy Weight-B 6

73 Rickmers, Dalten Market Goat 101.00 295 34 Heavy Weight-B 7
114 Arias, Erin Market Goat 105.00 290 35 Heavy Weight-C 1
106 Pesantes, Karly Market Goat 105.00 292 35 Heavy Weight-C 2

1045 Albrecht, Kaleb Market Goat 106.00 279 35 Heavy Weight-C 6
113 Digiantonio, Caitlyn Market Goat 106.00 291 35 Heavy Weight-C 7
118 Stevens, Autumn Market Goat 109.00 351 35 Heavy Weight-C 5
182 Holcomb, Payton Market Goat 112.00 218 35 Heavy Weight-C 3
102 Whisenant, Bryn Market Goat 113.00 293 35 Heavy Weight-C 4



