

Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Division	Show Weight	Validation Number	Class	Class Description	Place	Special Placing	Division Placing
268	O'Connor, Braedyn	Market Goat	55.00	309	20	Light Weight-A	1	Reserve Breed	
100			50.00	240	20		2	Champ	
	Hilton, Macey	Market Goat	58.00	248	20	Light Weight-A	2		
	Krenek, Riley	Market Goat	61.00	322	20	Light Weight-A	3		
	Machu, Colton	Market Goat	57.00	200	20	Light Weight-A	4		
324	Wall, Addison	Market Goat	60.00	303	20	Light Weight-A	5		
176	Robertson, Kaylee	Market Goat	55.00	210	20	Light Weight-A	6		
662	Purdy, Faith	Market Goat	55.00	255	20	Light Weight-A	7		
566	Trumble, Lacey	Market Goat	55.00	232	20	Light Weight-A	8		
945	Roeglin, Audrey	Market Goat	61.00	323	20	Light Weight-A	9		
936	Randig, Mallory	Market Goat	68.00	315	21	Light Weight-B	1	Breed Champ	
502	Hilton, Danni	Market Goat	66.00	250	21	Light Weight-B	2		
545	Spivey, Emily	Market Goat	68.00	239	21	Light Weight-B	3		
266	O'Connor, Braedyn	Market Goat	68.00	307	21	Light Weight-B	4		
973	Rowland, Dalton	Market Goat	65.00	357	21	Light Weight-B	5		
564	Trumble, Lacey	Market Goat	65.00	230	21	Light Weight-B	6		
959	Copeland, Kelly	Market Goat	72.00	330	22	Light Weight-C	1		
954	Copeland, Haiden	Market Goat	69.00	328	22	Light Weight-C	2		
410	Faske, Erin	Market Goat	69.00	228	22	Light Weight-C	3		
418	Faske, Parker	Market Goat	71.00	226	22	Light Weight-C	4		
	Wall, Aiden	Market Goat	70.00	302	22	Light Weight-C	5		
	Muffoletto, Marie	Market Goat	69.00	304	22	Light Weight-C	6		
	Villarreal, Matthew	Market Goat	71.00	358	22	Light Weight-C	7		
572			, 1.00			Light theight e			



ntry Number	Exhibitor Name	Division	Show Weight	Validation Number	Class	Class Description	Place	Special Placing	Division Placing
88	Cavanaugh, Sophia	Market Goat	74.00	286	23	Light Middle Weight-A	1		
48	Triola, Jacob	Market Goat	73.00	336	23	Light Middle Weight-A	2		
54	Martinez, Laney	Market Goat	74.00	334	23	Light Middle Weight-A	3		
133	VanLoozen, Laci	Market Goat	74.00	204	23	Light Middle Weight-A	4		
167	Fulton, Kate	Market Goat	74.00	206	23	Light Middle Weight-A	5		
185	Smith, Kallista	Market Goat	73.00	212	23	Light Middle Weight-A	6		
310	Donahoo, Katie	Market Goat	73.00	306	23	Light Middle Weight-A	7		
622	Huntsberger, Carrissa	Market Goat	73.00	221	23	Light Middle Weight-A	8		
971	Benson, Sarah	Market Goat	74.00	359	23	Light Middle Weight-A	9		
485	Hilton, Kailee	Market Goat	75.00	242	24	Light Middle Weight-B	1	Reserve Breed Champ	
173	Paschall, Kristin	Market Goat	77.00	209	24	Light Middle Weight-B	2		
551	Spivey, Kyle	Market Goat	77.00	240	24	Light Middle Weight-B	3		
344	Wolbrueck, Taylor	Market Goat	75.00	301	24	Light Middle Weight-B	4		
630	Leatherwood, Alexis	Market Goat	77.00	223	24	Light Middle Weight-B	5		
19	Bassett, Avery	Market Goat	76.00	340	24	Light Middle Weight-B	6		
661	Miller, Riley	Market Goat	79.00	258	25	Light Middle Weight-C	1	Breed Champ	
952	Hamann, Mac	Market Goat	78.00	327	25	Light Middle Weight-C	2		
312	Muffoletto, Marie	Market Goat	78.00	305	25	Light Middle Weight-C	3		
183	Holcomb, Payton	Market Goat	78.00	219	25	Light Middle Weight-C	4		
515	Lindenblatt-Hatcher, Haylie	Market Goat	79.00	233	25	Light Middle Weight-C	5		
1085	Dickson, Garrett	Market Goat	78.00	275	25	Light Middle Weight-C	6		
169	Bruning, Lance	Market Goat	78.00	207	25	Light Middle Weight-C	7		



ne Division	Show Weight	Validation Number	Class	Class Description	Place	Special Placing	Division Placing
Market Goat	80.00	319	26	Middle Weight-A	1	Breed Champ	
Market Goat	80.00	225	26	Middle Weight-A	2		
Market Goat	82.00	201	26	Middle Weight-A	3		
er) Market Goat	82.00	271	26	Middle Weight-A	4		
Market Goat	82.00	273	26	Middle Weight-A	5		
Market Goat	82.00	259	26	Middle Weight-A	6		
Market Goat	80.00	353	26	Middle Weight-A	7		
Market Goat	82.00	283	26	Middle Weight-A	8		
Market Goat	86.00	343	27	Middle Weight-B	1	Reserve Breed Champ	
Market Goat	85.00	222	27	Middle Weight-B	2		
Market Goat	83.00	227	27	Middle Weight-B	3		
Market Goat	85.00	229	27	Middle Weight-B	4		
Market Goat	86.00	284	27	Middle Weight-B	5		
Market Goat	84.00	269	27	Middle Weight-B	6		
Market Goat	86.00	274	27	Middle Weight-B	7		
Market Goat	84.00	220	27	Middle Weight-B	8		
Market Goat	85.00	277	27	Middle Weight-B	9		
Market Goat	86.00	297	27	Middle Weight-B	10		
Market Goat	88.00	237	28	Middle Weight-C	1		
Market Goat	87.00	216	28	Middle Weight-C	2		
Market Goat	88.00	254	28	Middle Weight-C	3		
Market Goat	88.00	341	28	Middle Weight-C	4		
Market Goat	88.00	333	28	Middle Weight-C	5		
Market Goat	87.00	211	28	Middle Weight-C	6		



Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Division	Show Weight	Validation Number	Class	Class Description	Place	Special Placing	Division Placing
958	Hill, Colter	Market Goat	89.00	329	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	1		
126	Anderson, Colton	Market Goat	90.00	272	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	2		
135	Bennett, Gregory (Cager)	Market Goat	90.00	270	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	3		
104	Damron, Brieanna	Market Goat	90.00	294	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	4		
934	Klaus, Cody	Market Goat	89.00	313	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	5		
1074	Cure, Madeline	Market Goat	89.00	276	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	6		
988	Jacoby, Christopher	Market Goat	90.00	354	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	7		
909	Stewart, Shayna	Market Goat	90.00	261	29	Light Heavy Weight-A	8		
1037	Duckett, Shyanne	Market Goat	91.00	280	30	Light Heavy Weight-B	1	Reserve Breed Champ	
275	O'Connor, Brantley	Market Goat	91.00	311	30	Light Heavy Weight-B	2		
33	Vrabel, Sarah	Market Goat	91.00	337	30	Light Heavy Weight-B	3		
989	Bergeron, Kerri	Market Goat	91.00	356	30	Light Heavy Weight-B	4		
89	Cavanaugh, Emma	Market Goat	91.00	342	30	Light Heavy Weight-B	5		
939	Sells, Cody	Market Goat	92.00	318	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	1	Breed Champ	Grand Champion
1058	Faglie, Grace	Market Goat	92.00	278	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	2		
74	Giles, Harrison	Market Goat	92.00	296	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	3		
71	Frazier, Ashton	Market Goat	92.00	298	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	4		
177	Knight, Amanda	Market Goat	92.00	213	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	5		
1030	Ward, Tavian	Market Goat	92.00	282	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	6		
947	Roeglin, Audrey	Market Goat	92.00	324	31	Light Heavy Weight-C	7		
963	Oman, Thomas	Market Goat	93.00	331	32	Light Heavy Weight-D	1		
341	Wolbrueck, Morgan	Market Goat	93.00	300	32	Light Heavy Weight-D	2		
910	Davis, Avery	Market Goat	95.00	262	32	Light Heavy Weight-D	3		
168	Bruning, Lance	Market Goat	93.00	205	32	Light Heavy Weight-D	4		
933	Klaus, Cody	Market Goat	94.00	312	32	Light Heavy Weight-D	5		



Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Division	Show Weight	Validation Number	Class	Class Description	Place	Special Placing	Division Placing
937	Sells, Cody	Market Goat	96.00	317	33	Heavy Weight-A	1	Breed Champ	Reserve Champion
964	Oman, Marshall	Market Goat	97.00	332	33	Heavy Weight-A	2	Reserve Breed Champ	
479	Hilton, Macey	Market Goat	99.00	245	33	Heavy Weight-A	3		
34	Vrabel, Sarah	Market Goat	96.00	338	33	Heavy Weight-A	4		
628	Kilpatrick, Riley	Market Goat	96.00	224	33	Heavy Weight-A	5		
131	Hemphill, Adrianna	Market Goat	96.00	202	33	Heavy Weight-A	6		
522	DeAugustineo, Harlie	Market Goat	96.00	236	33	Heavy Weight-A	7		
47	Triola, Jacob	Market Goat	103.00	335	34	Heavy Weight-B	1		
105	Sanders, Landon	Market Goat	100.00	285	34	Heavy Weight-B	2		
949	Hamann, Kaleb	Market Goat	100.00	326	34	Heavy Weight-B	3		
1217	Unger, Adeline	Market Goat	102.00	266	34	Heavy Weight-B	4		
142	Imel, Faith	Market Goat	100.00	268	34	Heavy Weight-B	5		
517	Lindenblatt-Hatcher, Haylie	Market Goat	101.00	235	34	Heavy Weight-B	6		
73	Rickmers, Dalten	Market Goat	101.00	295	34	Heavy Weight-B	7		
114	Arias, Erin	Market Goat	105.00	290	35	Heavy Weight-C	1		
	Pesantes, Karly	Market Goat	105.00	292	35	Heavy Weight-C	2		
1045	Albrecht, Kaleb	Market Goat	106.00	279	35	Heavy Weight-C	6		
113	Digiantonio, Caitlyn	Market Goat	106.00	291	35	Heavy Weight-C	7		
118	Stevens, Autumn	Market Goat	109.00	351	35	Heavy Weight-C	5		
182	Holcomb, Payton	Market Goat	112.00	218	35	Heavy Weight-C	3		
102	Whisenant, Bryn	Market Goat	113.00	293	35	Heavy Weight-C	4		